Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Trickett - (166923) - Bristol Henleaze SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.90
25.09
25.19
25.22
25.43
25.48
25.53
25.55
25.73
25.74
25.86
25.87
26.16
26.23
26.31
26.36
26.46
26.51
26.92
27.33
27.50
28.48
29.69
3242

Swims in Date Order
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Date

30/01/16
30/01/16
27/07/21
24/01/18
15/06/24
05/02/17
24/01/18
08/12/13
11/11/23
05/02/17
19/07/14
21/07/13
26/01/14
26/01/14
16/03/13
24/06/12
30/10/20
1771112
09/01/11
17/03/12
26/03/11
20/03/10
21/03/09
08/03/08

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs

Gloucester County Championships

Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships

Leicestershire County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Midland Short Course 2013

Bristol Henleaze SC Winter Club Championships 2023

Leicestershire County Championships

Gainsborough Dolphins Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Long Eaton Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Soundwell Swimming Club

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Xmas Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincolnshire County Chps

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Bristol
Braunstone
Gloucester
Stafford
Clifton
Braunstone
Gainsborough
Sheffield
Derby
Derby
Louth
Sheffield
Kingswood LC
Grantham
Chesterfield
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell

Leic Sharks
Soundwell

Newark

Leic Sharks

Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Soundwell
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark

Level
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Time
25.43
25.73
25.19
26.46
25.53
25.22
25.74
25.48
25.09
24.90
25.86
26.23
26.16
25.55
25.87
26.31
26.51
26.36
27.33
27.50
26.92
28.48
29.69

32.42
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Date

15/06/24
11/11/23
27/07/21
30/10/20
24/01/18
24/01/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
30/01/16
30/01/16
19/07/14
26/01/14
26/01/14
08/12/13
21/07/13
16/03/13
171112
24/06/12
17/03/12
26/03/11
09/01/11
20/03/10
21/03/09
08/03/08

Meet

Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships
Bristol Henleaze SC Winter Club Championships 2023
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs
Soundwell Swimming Club

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gainsborough Dolphins Club Championships
Long Eaton Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

Midland Short Course 2013

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincolnshire County Chps

Venue

Bristol
Clifton
Bristol
Kingswood LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gainsborough
Derby
Derby
Stafford
Sheffield
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield
Louth

Louth
Chesterfield
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Soundwell

Soundwell

Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark
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